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Marias Pizza Pasta Menu

https://menuweb.menu
214 W Ridge Pike, CONSHOHOCKEN, United States
(+1)6109412300 - http://www.mariaspizzapasta.com/

The menu of Marias Pizza Pasta from CONSHOHOCKEN includes 118 menus. On average the menus or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

A La Carte

BLUSH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

MOZZARELLA CHEESE FRIES

Sauces

MARINARA

Specialties

LINGUINI AND CLAMS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS)

Dessert

CANNOLI

$4.0

$6.5

$4.8

$4.0

$11.0

$3.0

$4.0

$10.0

$13.0

$4.0

Steaks

CHICKEN CHEESETEAK HOAGIE

Starters

OLD BAY FRIES

From The Grill

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Appetizers

BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE

French Fries
CHEEZWHIZ FRIES

Pizzeria
PIZZA SLICE

Burgers & Sandwiches

PESTO GRILLED CHICKEN

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Baked

LASAGNA

$7.5

$5.0

$7.0

$2.0

$4.8

$9.0

$4.0

$2.3

$7.5

$10.0

$13.0
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Strombolis & Calzones
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI $9.5

Popular Items
2LTR SODA $3.0

Hot Entrées

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA $7.0

Calzones And Rolls
SPINACH CALZONE $10.0

Italian Pasta Dinners

RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA SAUCE $10.0

Fresh Cooked Pasta

PENNE TUSCANY $15.0

Gourmet White Pizza

CHICKEN FLORENTINE WHITE PIZZA

Craft Your Own Salad

BYO SALAD $3.0

Crazy Combos

HOMEMADE ROAST PORK

SANDWICH $6.5

Calzones & More...
HAM CALZONE $10.0

Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $7.5

Signature Sandwiches &
Wraps

HOMEMADE DELUXE ROAST
POARK SANDWICH

XL Sharing Snacks

CHICKEN WINGS (10 PCS)

$8.0

Snacks &Amp;Amp;
Appetizers

HOMEMADE GARLIC BREAD

STICKS $4.0

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $11.0

Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE $7.0

Spaghetti&Amp;Comma;
Linguine&Amp;Comma;
Ziti&Amp;Commea;
Rigatoni Or Angel Hair

GARLIC AND OIL $10.0

Instagram Pizzas
COWBOY BURGER PIZZA $11.0

Hot Entrees (Archived)

SPAGHETTI AND EGGPLANT

PARMIGIANA $13.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
MUSSELS $10.0

Dino&#39;S Deluxe Pizza

DINO'S DELUXE PIZZA

Gourmet Cheesesteak
Subs

MARIA'S CHEESESTEAK

American Dream Pizza-

Medium 28Cm

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $11.0
Steak And Skewer

CHICKEN STEAK $6.5
Nathan's Chicken
Classics Menu

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN $6.5
Lunch - Specialty Dishes
PESTO PIZZA $11.0
Baked Pasta And Stuffed
Specialties

CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI $9.5
Uncategorized

CHEESESTEAK FRIES $5.5

Wraps
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $7.0

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET $6.5
PLAIN STEAK $6.5

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLED WATER
20 OZ. SODA

On The Side

CHICKEN TENDERS HOMEMADE [ 5

PCS. $6.0

CHICKEN TENDERS HOMEMADE [

10 PCS. $10.0
Hoagies

ITALIAN TUNA HOAGIE $7.5
ITALIAN HOAGIE DELUXE $8.0
Steaks And Hoagies

NICKS CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $7.0

HONEY MUSTARD

HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY BREAST

HOAGIE $7.5

Strombolis
“» ITALIAN STROMBOLI $9.5

CHICKEN CHEESE $9.5
STROMBOLI )

VEGETABLE
STROMBOLI $9.5
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Signature Pasta

HAND ROLLED IN BOLOGNAISE
SAUCE

TORTELLINI WITH CREAMY PESTO
SAUCE

STUFFED SHELLS IN MARINARA  $13.0

$13.0

$13.0

Signature Pasta_A

BAKED PENNE WITH CHEESE $13.0
PENNE IN A BLUSH SAUCE $13.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI IN BLUSH $15.0
SAUCE

Entrées

PIZZA FRIES $4.0
BACON CHEESE FRIES $5.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA FRIES $5.5
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS $3.0
JALAPENO POPPERS $4.8
Burger

CHEESEBURGER $7.0
PI1ZZA BURGER $7.0
COWBOY BURGER $8.0
BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.0
SAL'S BURGER

Sandwiches

MEATBALL SANDWICH $6.5
MARIAS SANDWICH $8.0
CHEESESTEAK $7.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $7.0

TURKEY BURGER WITH CHEESE $7.5

Pasta

HOMEMADE GNOCCHI

SPAGHETTI AND
HOMEMADE
MEATBALLS

SPINACH LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI AND CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

PASTA BOLOGNESE
CREAMY PESTO
PASTA ALFREDO

Signature Pizza

PI1ZZA POMODORA (TOMATO PIE)
TUSCAN PIZZA (WHITE PIZZA)
POTATO PIZZA (WHITE PIZZA)
PIZZA ANTIPASTO (WHITE PIZZA)
PI1ZZA STAGIONI (WHITE PIZZA)

P1ZZA MARGHERITA (WHITE
PIZZA)

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA (WHITE
PIZZA)

Pizza
WHITE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

PIZZA RUSTICA (WHITE PIZZA)

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$8.0
$11.0
$11.0
$13.0
$11.0

$11.0

$13.0

$9.0
$9.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
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Salads MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $9.0
GARDEN SALAD $3.5
CAESAR SALAD $3.5
CAPRESE SALAD $9.0

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $9.0

CHEF SALAD $9.0
COBB SALAD $9.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $9.0
SPINACH SALAD $9.0

Marias Pizza Pasta

214 W Ridge Pike, Opening Hours:
CONSHOHOCKEN, United
States

Made with Menu
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