



https://menuweb.menu 214 W Ridge Pike, CONSHOHOCKEN, United States (+1)6109412300 - http://www.mariaspizzapasta.com/

**CANNOLI** 

		- 5
7930	TO be	4
03		
	1	10

Soups		Steaks	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.0	CHICKEN CHEESETEAK HOAGIE	\$7.5
Sandwiches & Hot		Starters	
Paninis		OLD BAY FRIES	\$5.0
HAMBURGER	\$6.5	From The Grill	
Snacks		GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH	\$7.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.8	Soft Drinks	
Side Dishes		JUICE	\$2.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.0	Appetizers	
A La Carte		BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES	\$4.8
BLUSH	\$11.0	Calzone	
Starters & Salads		CHEESE CALZONE	\$9.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	French Fries	
Side Orders		CHEEZWHIZ FRIES	\$4.0
MOZZARELLA CHEESE FRIES	\$4.0	Pizzeria	
Sauces		PIZZA SLICE	\$2.3
MARINARA	\$10.0	Burgers & Sandwiches	<b>3</b>
Specialties		PESTO GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.5
LINGUINI AND CLAMS	\$13.0	Seafood Dishes	
Chicken Dishes		FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS)		Baked	
Dessert		LASAGNA	\$13.0

\$4.0



Strombolis & Calzones	S	Signature Sandwiches	&
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI	\$9.5	Wraps	
Popular Items		HOMEMADE DELUXE ROAST POARK SANDWICH	\$8.0
2LTR SODA	\$3.0	XL Sharing Snacks	
Hot Entrées		CHICKEN WINGS (10 PCS)	
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$7.0	Snacks &AmpAmp;	
Calzones And Rolls		Appetizers	
SPINACH CALZONE	\$10.0	HOMEMADE GARLIC BREAD STICKS	\$4.0
Italian Pasta Dinners		Specialty Dizza (Lorgo	
RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$10.0	Specialty Pizza (Large Only)	
Fresh Cooked Pasta		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$11.0
PENNE TUSCANY	\$15.0	Freshly Cut Hoagies &	
Gourmet White Pizza		Grinders	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE WHITE PIZZ	ZA	ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$7.0
Craft Your Own Salad		Spaghetti&AmpComm	•
BYO SALAD	\$3.0	Linguine&AmpComma; Ziti&AmpComma;	a;
Crazy Combos		Rigatoni Or Angel Hair	
HOMEMADE ROAST PORK SANDWICH	\$6.5	GARLIC AND OIL	\$10.0
Calzones & More		Instagram Pizzas	
Caizures a Mule		COMBOY BUDGED DIZZA	¢11 0

Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

Hot Entrees (Archived)

SPAGHETTI AND EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

\$13.0

\$10.0

**HAM CALZONE** 

**COWBOY BURGER PIZZA** 

\$11.0



<b>These Types Of Dishes</b>
Are Being Served

MUSSELS \$10.0

Dino'S Deluxe Pizza

**DINO'S DELUXE PIZZA** 

Gourmet Cheesesteak Subs

**MARIA'S CHEESESTEAK** 

American Dream Pizza-Medium 28Cm

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA \$11.0

**Steak And Skewer** 

CHICKEN STEAK \$6.5

Nathan's Chicken Classics Menu

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN \$6.5

**Lunch - Specialty Dishes** 

PESTO PIZZA \$11.0

Baked Pasta And Stuffed Specialties

CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI \$9.5

**Uncategorized** 

CHEESESTEAK FRIES \$5.5

**Wraps** 

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$7.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$7.0

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET \$6.5
PLAIN STEAK \$6.5

**Beverages** 

20 OZ. BOTTLED WATER

20 OZ. SODA

On The Side

CHICKEN TENDERS HOMEMADE 1 5 \$6.0

CHICKEN TENDERS HOMEMADE 1 \$10.0

Hoagies

ITALIAN TUNA HOAGIE \$7.5

ITALIAN HOAGIE DELUXE \$8.0

**Steaks And Hoagies** 

NICKS CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HONEY MUSTARD \$7.0

HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY BREAST \$7.5

**Strombolis** 

ITALIAN STROMBOLI \$9.5
CHICKEN CHEESE
STROMBOLI \$9.5
VEGETABLE \$9.5

**STROMBOLI** 

	5
	19
19. F	Fig.
	The same of
Soft of the last	
-	
9	

Signature Pasta		Pasta		
HAND ROLLED IN BOLOGNAISE	\$13.0		HOMEMADE GNOCCHI	\$13.0
SAUCE TORTELLINI WITH CREAMY PESTO SAUCE	\$13.0		SPAGHETTI AND HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	\$13.0
STUFFED SHELLS IN MARINARA	\$13.0	SPINACH	LASAGNA	\$13.0
Signature Pasta_A		SPAGHET PARMIGIA	TI AND CHICKEN NA	\$13.0
BAKED PENNE WITH CHEESE	\$13.0	PASTA BO	LOGNESE	\$13.0
PENNE IN A BLUSH SAUCE	\$13.0	CREAMY PESTO		\$13.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI IN BLUSH SAUCE	\$15.0	PASTA ALI	FREDO	\$13.0
		Signat	ure Pizza	
Entrées		PIZZA PON	MODORA (TOMATO PIE)	\$8.0
PIZZA FRIES	\$4.0	TUSCAN F	PIZZA (WHITE PIZZA)	\$11.0
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	POTATO PIZZA (WHITE PIZZA)		\$11.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA FRIES	\$5.5	PIZZA ANTIPASTO (WHITE PIZZA)		\$13.0
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	\$3.0	PIZZA STAGIONI (WHITE PIZZA)		\$11.0
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$4.8	PIZZA MAI PIZZA)	RGHERITA (WHITE	\$11.0
Burger		SHRIMP SOPIZZA)	CAMPI PIZZA (WHITE	\$13.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0	,		
PIZZA BURGER	\$7.0	Pizza		
COWBOY BURGER	\$8.0		WHITE PIZZA	\$9.0
BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	( ) A	CHEESE PIZZA	\$9.0
SAL'S BURGER			MEATBALL PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$11.0
Sandwiches		BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA	\$11.0
MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$6.5	EGGPLAN	T PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$11.0
MARIAS SANDWICH	\$8.0	BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$11.0
CHEESESTEAK	\$7.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA		\$11.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$7.0	PIZZA RUS	STICA (WHITE PIZZA)	\$11.0
TURKEY BURGER WITH CHEESE	\$7.5			



Salads			MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$9.0
	GARDEN SALAD	\$3.5		
part of	CAESAR SALAD	\$3.5		
The same of the sa	CAPRESE SALAD	\$9.0		
GRILLED C	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0		
CHEF SAL	AD	\$9.0		
COBB SAL	AD	\$9.0		
CRISPY CH	IICKEN SALAD	\$9.0		

### **Marias Pizza Pasta**

214 W Ridge Pike, CONSHOHOCKEN, United States

**ANTIPASTO SALAD** 

**SPINACH SALAD** 

**Opening Hours:** 

\$9.0

\$9.0

Made with Menu